Fremantle

Community Financial Services Limited

Top 20 shareholders and distribution

Name Name

FREMANTLE EDUCATION CENTRE
PROSPERITY SUPER FUD
DREAMTEA PTY LTD

FREQO SUPERANNUATION FUND
JUDITH ALLISON

KAKULAS FINN SUPERFUND
MISTRANCH PTY LTD

GEMINI PTY LTD SUPER FUND
DIETMAR PTY LTD

TERRACOTTA TILE COMPANY
LINDSAY HILL JUDITH HILL
CROPLEY SUPERANNUATION FUND

EDWARD ZEFFERTT NAOMI ZEFFERTT

KLENOWSKI SUPER FUND

KEVIN COLLINS VIRGINIA COLLINS
THOMAS WATSON JEANETTE WATSON

GEOFFREY CLARKE

ROUD HOUSE SUPER FUND
FOREVERMOGREUP SUPER FUND
SALVATORE GUMINA

AMORE MIA PTY LTD

Total

Total number of shares on issue

Distribution Number of shareholders

110 1,000

1,001 to 5,000
5001 20 10,000
10,001 to 100,000
100,001 and over

Total

All correspondence addressed to:

Fremantle Community Financial Services Limited

9 Adelaide Street, Fremantle WA 6160

Fremantle Community Financial Services Limited ACN 114 925 174
Franchisee of Bendigo Bank Limited, Fountain Court, Bendigo, VIC 3550
ABN 11 068 049 178 AFSL No. 237 879

180
59
13
10
0

262

No. of shares

71,000
70,000
50,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
15,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

426,000

712,259

o

Bendigo Bank

Percentage of total issue

9.97
.83
7.01
280
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
2.10
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
140
1.40
1.40
1.40

59.71

(59134





