## Fremantle **Community Financial Services** Limited



Top 20 shareholders and distribution

Name	Name	No. of shares	Percentage of total issue
FREMANTLE EDUCATION CENTRE		71,000	9.97
PROSPERITY SUPER FUD		70,000	9.83
DREAMTEA PTY LTD	KLENOWSKI SUPER FUND	50,000	7.01
FREO SUPERANNUATION FUND		20,000	2.80
JUDITH ALLISON		20,000	2.80
KAKULAS FINN SUPERFUND		20,000	2.80
MISTRANCH PTY LTD		20,000	2.80
GEMINI PTY LTD SUPER FUND		20,000	2.80
DIETMAR PTY LTD		20,000	2.80
TERRACOTTA TILE COMPANY		15,000	2.10
LINDSAY HILL	JUDITH HILL	10,000	1.40
CROPLEY SUPERANNUATION FUND		10,000	1.40
EDWARD ZEFFERTT	NAOMI ZEFFERTT	10,000	1.40
KEVIN COLLINS	VIRGINIA COLLINS	10,000	1.40
THOMAS WATSON	JEANETTE WATSON	10,000	1.40
GEOFFREY CLARKE		10,000	1.40
ROUD HOUSE SUPER FUND		10,000	1.40
FOREVERMOREUP SUPER FUND		10,000	1.40
SALVATORE GUMINA		10,000	1.40
AMORE MIA PTY LTD		10,000	1.40
	Total	426,000	59.71
	Total number of shares on issue	712,259	

Distribution	Number of shareholders	
1 to 1,000	180	
1,001 to 5,000	59	
5001 20 10,000	13	
10,001 to 100,000	10	
100,001 and over	0	
Total	262	